Lawton Speedway **2025 Registration** Pre-Registration: \$25 (Paid before 03-22-25) **Registration Fee: \$30** PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY & COMPLETE ENTIRE FORM Circle Class 305 RaceSaver/Champ Sprint Wingless Sprint **USRA** Factory Stock USRA Modified USRA Limited Modified Mini Stock Car # Year started racing in this class: **1099 Tax Form goes to:** Driver Owner (If box not checked, 1099 tax form will go to driver.) (Please note that our computer software requires different Social Security numbers for the driver and owner if the owner is to receive the 1099 tax form, and he/she is not the driver) ***Name(s) must be printed exactly as it appears on your social security card and income tax return Driver : Birth date: SSN/Tax ID Address: City/State:____Zip:____ Occupation:_____ Work Phone: () Home Phone: () Cell Phone: (______ E-Mail Address: Owner : Birth date: SSN/Tax ID _____ Address: Occupation: City/State: _____Zip:_____ Work Phone: (_)_____ Home Phone: () E-Mail Address:_____ Cell Phone: (_____) **Tax Certification Under penalties of perjury,** I certify that I have supplied a valid Social Security/Taxpayer Identification Number for the purpose of issuance of Form 1099 and I am not subject to backup withholding. **Publicity Release** I/we hereby authorize Lawton Speedway to use any pictures, descriptions, or accounts of any activities at any event at the speedway for press releases, publicity or other similar purposes. I also request to be placed on the speedway mailing list. **Social Media Posting** Lawton Speedway will not tolerate any bashing against Lawton Speedway or any other racetrack on social media, by driver or crew/affiliation, which is construed to be detrimental to racing. This could result in a suspension and/or ban from Lawton Speedway. **SIGNATURE/S REQUIRED** Owner Signature Driver Signature Date Date Send registration to: Lawton Speedway, 3501 SW Sheridan Rd., Lawton, OK 73505

Make checks payable to: Lawton Speedway